SMD SHIELDED POWER CHIP INDUCTOR
15
RDC
(mΩ)
Allied
Part
Number
Inductance

  .315±.008
  (8.0±0.2)
  .177 Max
  (4.2 Max)
  .083
  .083
  (2.1)
  (2.1)
Isat
   (mA)
  13.8
     Irms: Based on a temp rise of    T = 40ºC
     Solder Composition: Sn/Ag3.0/Cu0.5
    values being added)
     by no more then 30% of its initial value.
PCSV80-1R4M-RC 1.4 20 100     9  7.80    10.8
PCSV80-2R0M-RC 2.0 20 100     11  7.40    9.6
PCSV80-3R3M-RC 3.3 20 100     15  6    7.5
PCSV80-4R7M-RC 4.7 20 100     18  5.5    6
PCSV80-6R8M-RC 6.8 20 100     25  5.1    5.4
PCSV80-100M-RC 10 20 100     38  3.8    4.3
PCSV80-150M-RC 15 20 100     50  3.2    3.6
∆
     typical.
±30%    Typ.    Typ.
   Marking
R90
1R4
2R0
3R3
4R7
6R8
100
150
PCSV80-220M-RC 22 20 100     80  2.6    2.8
PCSV80-330M-RC 33 20 100     110  2    2.3
PCSV80-470M-RC 47 20 100     160  1.75    1.9
PCSV80-680M-RC 68 20 100     240  1.45    1.7
PCSV80-101M-RC 100 20 100     340  1.1    1.4
220
330
470
680